## VICTORIA RECREATION CLUB

(ESTABLISHED 1849) (INCORPORATED 1964)



EMERALD BAY, SAI KUNG – NEW TERRITORIES DEEPWATER BAY – HONG KONG ISLAND

Office Address: 210 Tai Mong Tsai Road
Sai Kung, New Territories, H. K.
Mail: P.O.Box 177, Sai Kung Post Office
E-Mail: info@victoriarecreationclub.com.hk

Telephone: 2178 2221 / 2178 2222 Facsimile: 2178 2498

## APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP OF SPORTING SECTION

VRC welcomes individuals to join as a Temporary Member of a Sporting Section. VRC is a Club with a variety of water sports to offer and a strong history of sports competition. Our two club houses are located in the most unique places for water sports training and are well equipped with water sports equipment. We look forward for you to explore VRC as a Temporary Member of a Sport Section.

#### Temporary Membership Guidelines:

Chair: Martha Levin

Deputy Chair: Christopher Yee

Hon. Treasurer: Vernon Moore

Hon. Secretary: Gordon Loch

- Temporary members are welcome to attend the club during Sport Sections trainings and organized section events
- Temporary members can train, compete and race for VRC
- Temporary members are treated equally for team selections
- Temporary must be registered and will be issued VRC ID Card with expiry date, and can use the VRC Café when provided the ID Card or Temporary member number
- Temporary members do not have permission to use club outside of training events, cannot bring guests, do not have the right of boat storage and do not have access to member facilities (upstairs changing rooms) at Deep Water bay on the weekend

#### To Apply:

- Complete the joining application and email it to the Sporting Section and VRC Admin
- Pay Fees that are established by the Sports Section
- Email completed application to <u>admin@victoriarecreationclub.com.hk</u>
- Mail original to VRC Office
- At any time, Temporary members are welcome to apply to join VRC as an Associate or Sporting Member. Temporary Membership is not a prerequisite.

For further details and questions on membership, please feel free to contact VRC for an appointment to speak to someone on our Membership Committee or Sporting Committee.

Affiliated to: Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong Amateur Swimming Association Ltd.

Life Member: The Royal Life Saving Society, England

# VICTORIA RECREATION CLUB

(ESTABLISHED 1849) (INCORPORATED 1964)

Chair : Martha Levin Deputy Chair : Christopher Yee Hon. Treasurer : Vernon Moore Hon. Secretary : Gordon Loch



Office Address: 210 Tai Mong Tsai Road Sai Kung, New Territories, H. K. Mail: P.O.Box 177, Sai Kung Post Office E-Mail: info@victoriarecreationclub.com.hk

Telephone: 2178 2221 / 2178 2222 Facsimile: 2178 2498

EMERALD BAY, SAI KUNG – NEW TERRITORIES DEEPWATER BAY – HONG KONG ISLAND

### APPLICATION FOR TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP OF SPORTING SECTION

ADDRESS (Residence)	rname)	
	E-MAIL:	
	HK I.D. :	( ) PLEASE PROVIDE A COPY.
2. COMPANY NAME		POSITION :
ADDRESS (Office)		
	E-MAIL:	TEL.:
	pplicant's Signature	Date
	oplicant's Signature	Date
		Date
Aphis Application should be s	sent to: mittee, Victoria Recreation Club i Road, Sai Kung,	Date
his Application should be s Sporting Sub-com 210 Tai Mong Tsa New Territories, H	sent to: mittee, Victoria Recreation Club i Road, Sai Kung,	
Aphis Application should be some 210 Tai Mong Tsa New Territories, HEMAII application	sent to: mittee, Victoria Recreation Club i Road, Sai Kung, ong Kong.	Electronic
<u>This Application</u> should be s Sporting Sub-com 210 Tai Mong Tsa New Territories, H Email applicatior	sent to: mittee, Victoria Recreation Club i Road, Sai Kung, ong Kong. n to admin@victoriarecreationclub.com.hk	Electronic or Paper

Temporary Sporting Members are welcome to apply for Associate or Sporting membership at any time.

<sup>1</sup>Fees and subscriptions are for reference and new applicants may be subject to the prevailing fees and subscriptions at the time of acceptance.

Affiliated to: Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong Amateur Swimming Association Ltd.

Life Member: The Royal Life Saving Society, England